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CONCERT SERI
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Kids Day

Special Days & Deals

Friday, August 1
Opening Day of your Indiana State Fair!

Saturday, August 2
Indiana State Superintendents’ Day at the Fair: An interactive and informational program to learn
how the Indiana State Fairgrounds can enhance students’ education!
Music Travel Consultants Indiana State Fair Band Day Competition

Sunday, August 3
Elanco Day: Join the fight to end hunger in Indiana!
Hispanic/Latino Music Festival, presented by Honda on the Free Stage

Monday, August 4
Meijer Day: Get 50% off One Fair Admission ($5 value) on August 4 for Meijer costumers who
spend $20 on Fall Creek apparel July 24-August 4th. Bring your Catalina coupon print from
Meijer to the State Fair entrance gate for savings.

Tuesday, August 5
$2 Taste of the State Fair - $2 food specials all around the Fairgrounds

Golden Hoosiers Day - Seniors (55+) ride shuttles around the Fairgrounds FREE all day!
Red Hat/Pink Hat Day - Members ride shuttles around the Fairgrounds FREE all day!

Thursday, August 7
State Employees Day - State Employees get in FREE with ID!

Honoring Our Armed Forces & Veterans Day - All Military personnel or Veterans and their
families are admitted FREE with military ID card, DD Form 214 or other recognized Veteran’s
organization membership card.

Monday, August 11
IPL Carload Day: Admission only $15 for up to 10 people with an IPL Carload Day Voucher!
Visit www.IPLpower.com to download the voucher - COMING SOON.

Tuesday, August 12
$2 Taste of the State Fair - $2 food specials all around the Fairgrounds

Wednesday, August 13
www.myBMV.com Discount Day - Admission only $5 with voucher from www.myBMV.com
(coming soon). One voucher per person.

Thursday, August 14
AAA Day - FREE admission for AAA members with valid AAA membership card! One valid
AAA card per person.

Friday, August 15
$5 Friday with Foodie Fair Specials

Saturday, August 16
FFA Day - Honoring our FFA students and alums!

Sunday, August 17

\\ Pepsi Wild Cherry Day - Bring any Pepsi brand can and receive $2 off gate admission! ff’
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Live Seafood

Meat

Produce
Much more
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Seafood Buffet

Open:10am -9 pm
7 days a week




